Chilmark - AM - Bus 2

Main Roads Traveled:

State Rd - WT, North Rd, Tabor House Rd, North Rd, The Crossroads,
Middle Rd, Panhandle Rd, Old County Rd

Stop

Leave MVRHS - Ln 8
Legion Hall - VH

74 North Rd

Tiercel Ln - Simon’s Rock
Prospect Hill Rd

Flanders Ln

Chilmark School
Panhandle Rd - Flag
West Tisbury School

7:30
7:39
7:48
7:55
7:59
8:02
8:06
8:15
8:18



