Chilmark - AM - Bus 2

Main Roads Traveled:

State Rd - WT, North Rd, Tabor House Rd, North Rd, The Crossroads, Middle Rd, Panhandle Rd, Old County Rd

Stop	<u>Time</u>	<u>Stop</u>	<u>Time</u>
Leave MVRHS - Ln 8	7:30		
Legion Hall - VH	7:39		
74 North Rd	7:48		
Tiercel Ln - Simon's Rock	7:55		
Prospect Hill Rd	7:59		
Flanders Ln	8:02		
Chilmark School	8:06		
Panhandle Rd - Flag	8:15		
West Tisbury School	8:18		